
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06656542 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) S J D Groundworks Limited 
company 

{b) Insert full name and IWe (b) 

addresses Graham Lindsay Down Colin Andrew Prescott 
Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Ltd Leonard Curtis Recovery Limited 
15 Pembroke Road 30 Queen Square 
Clifton Bristol 
Bristol BS1 4ND 
BS8 3BA 
United Kingdom 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 19 November 2013 

Signed Carr Wold Date _20 November 2013 

For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Ltd | Liquidation Section Post Room 

ftom) and reference 15 Pembroke Road tama 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of Affairs 

(a) Insert full 
name(s) and 
occupation(s) 
(b) Insert full 
address(es) 

SJD GROUNDWORKS LIMITED 

Statement as to the affairs of SJD GROUNDWORKS LIMITED on the 19 

November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

We (a) Stmon James Downey, Company Director 

of (b) Rosemount Cottage, Brixton, Plymouth, PL8 2AX 

believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 19 

November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up, and that the company 

carried on business as civil engineering contractors 

Dated 19 November 2013 

Authenticated by 

[awww Cm 

Authorised Insolvency Practitioner



SJD GROUNDWORKS LIMITED 

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 19 November 2013 

Assets 

Cash at bank 

Funds hetd by third party 

Contract book debts and retentions 

Motor vehicles 

Motor vehicles 
Less Finance liability 

Shortfall 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors 

Unsecured creditors 

Trade & expense creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Shortfall re finance agreements 

Directors’ loan account 

Other loans 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

1 ordinary share of £1 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Dated 1 g NOV 2013 

Book value 

£ £ 

2,465 

1,800 

252,000 

9,000 

29,000 
(31,354) 
(2,354) 

265,265 

Estimated to realise 
£ £ 

2,465 

1,800 

7,000 

7,440 

23,900 

(31,354) 
(7,454) 

18,705 

Nil 

421,873 
uncertain 

7,454 
90,000 

120,000 (639,327) 

‘PEeoy AaIIEA 

[ 08 e2@'1693 
301 

| 

ONZ 
SNN 

‘uo}dueyLon 
8 

by 
c€83 

‘peoy 
auojsapey 

‘Aeaa 
e6po7 

“asnoy 
Aej, 

abpoq 
SUDHOd] 

SIABAL 

NNZ 
Ze1d 

‘eMulog 
° 

‘abpuqepeM 
‘eng 1S ‘IYUMOK 

‘WEY 
Pleysty 1eAg IS 
